Interconnected Lock
7500
Copyright © 2006, 2009, 2011, Sargent Manufacturing Company, an ASSA ABLOY Group company. All rights reserved.
Reproduction in whole or in part without the express written permission of Sargent Manufacturing Company is prohibited.
90
13
9:
 C

1 Qty 14-75G05-KL-26D x Item
01 x DRL201 x keyset AA3
How to Order
Finish Descriptions ANSI/BHMA
03 Polished brass, clear coated 605
04 Satin brass, clear coated 606
10 Satin bronze, clear coated 612
10B Oxidized bronze, oil rubbed 613
15 Satin nickel, clear coated 619
26 Polished chrome 625
26D Satin chrome 626
Zinc levers are plated to match BHMA finish.
Split finishes available. Specify outside finish first.
Finishes
Part No. Description (backsets)
75-2205 2-3/4" backset (standard
75-2206 2-3/8" backset w/ rounded corners (13 option)
75-2207 2-3/8" backset (20 option)
75-2200 Adjustable Deadbolt
Latches/Deadbolts/Strikes
Suggested Architectural Specifications
7500 Interconnected Lock
How to Order, Finishes, Packaging &
Architectural Specifications
51-800-727-5477  •  www.sargentlock.com
A.	� Operation of inside trim shall simultaneously
retract both deadbolt and latchbolt.
B.	� Locks shall be non-handed (except “Y” lever)
with bi-directional lever operation.
C.	� Locks shall comply with UL10C and UBC 7-2
positive pressure requirements.
D. 	�Locks required for fire doors shall be listed
by Underwriters Laboratories for ratings of
A label (3 hours) and less.
E.	� Locks shall have a 2-3/4" (70mm) backset
standard, with 2-3/8" (60mm) offered as
an option.
F.	� Strikes shall be non-handed with a curved
lip. Provide wrought boxes with strikes.
G.	� Locks shall have brass 6-pin cylinder,
standard.
H. 	Provide two, nickel silver keys with each lock.
I.	 Locks shall have a one year limited warranty.
90139C- 08/01/11
SARGENT Manufacturing Company
100 Sargent Drive, New Haven, CT 06511 USA
800-727-5477 • www.sargentlock.com
Founded in the early 1800s, SARGENT® is a market leader in locksets, cylinders, door closers, exit devices,